* BAR*

/4

BAR MENU

Welcome to Bar 1509. Our drinks menu features a range of wines,

cocktails, draught beers and spirits and more for your enjoyment.

We work closely with our suppliers to ensure we source the best
options from around the world.

We hope you enjoy your experience with us.

We’re serving food from 12pm - 9.30pm, 7 days a week. For our
full a la carte restaurant menu, please visit the Mulberry Restaurant
during opening hours.




* BAR*

4

THE HISTORICAL SIGNIFICANCE OF THE YEAR 1509

The Oatlands Park Hotel is located on the site of the Oatlands Palace
which was one of the favourite palaces of King Henry VIII.
The Bar 1509 commemorates the year in which Henry became
King of England, and is a fitting tribute to a flamboyant king who
was known for his love for socialising, entertaining, and dancing.




* BAR*

NIBBLES & SNACKS ALL £4.00

Salted Crisps
Popcorn
Marinated Whole Olives

Smoked Almonds

SIDES ALL £4.00

Rocket & Parmesan

Koffman Fries

SANDWICHES ALL £10.00

Served on white or granary bloomer with salad and crisps

Coronation chicken

Ham, tomato, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise
Mature Cheddar Cheese, Branston pickle (V)
Egg mayonnaise with cress (V)

Smoked salmon, cucumber, soft cheese & lemon, served on multi seed Bagel

V-Vegetarian VG-Vegan GF - Free from Gluten GFA - Gluten Free Option Available

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, sensitivity or special dietary, please inform your waiter before
you order. Please be aware that we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely
free of allergens.



* BAR*

/4

BAR MAINS

SEASONAL SOUP BOWL WITH RUSTIC ROLL (VG, GFA) £7.50
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Anchovies, croutons and Parmesan cheese (GFA) £8.50
Add chicken £8.50

CRUSHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH £13.50
Poached egg & pimento dressing (V, GFA) Add smoked salmon £5.00
SMOKED MACKEREL PATE £9.50
Fennel, orange & watercress salad, toasted sourdough (GFA)

SPICED PEAR, WALNUT, BRIGHTON BLUE CHEESE SALAD £8.95
Honey & grain mustard dressing (V, GF)

MOROCCAN SPICED AUBERGINE, £9.50
Tahini dressing, caraway flatbread (VG, GFA)

CIABATTA CLUB SANDWICH £16.50
Chicken, bacon, egg, gem lettuce, tomato on toasted ciabatta

MINUTE STEAK SANDWICH £17.50
Rocket, caramelised onions & grain mustard mayonnaise

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK £19.50
Minted peas, charred lemon, tartar sauce, koffman fries

OATLANDS BEEF BURGER £21.95
Brioche bun, balsamic onion jam, smoked bacon, smoked cheddar,

Koffman fries

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER £19.50
Gem lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, brioche bun, Koffman fries

HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER BURGER (V)

Gem lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, brioche bun, Koffman fries £17.50
V-Vegetarian VG-Vegan GF- Free from Gluten GFA - Gluten Free Alternative

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, sensitivity or special dietary, please inform your waiter before

you order.



* BAR*

4

DESSERTS

SPICED LEMON POSSET £8.50
Raspberry coulis, shortbread biscuit (GFA)

MILK CHOCOLATE TART £8.50
burnt white chocolate crumb, salted caramel ice cream

BRITISH ARTISAN CHEESE £12.50
Served with biscuits, grapes & chutney (GFA)

Selection of ice cream & sorbets (VGA, GF) £7.50
CREAM TEA £9.50

Plain and fruit scone, strawberry jam, clotted cream and a choice of
fine tea or coffee. (GFA)

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso coffee Single £2.95 Double £4.05
The best of Musetti coffee beans

Capuccino £4.25
A shot of espresso coffee with a smooth and silky dose of foamed milk

Café Latte £4.25
A shot of espresso & steamed milk, topped with foamed milk

Hot Chocolate £4.75
Mocha £4.25

A blend of espresso coffee and hot chocolate, topped foamed milk

Macchiato £3.25
A shot of espresso, topped with a spoon of foamed milk

Teas Small pot £3.50 Medium pot £6.00
English breakfast tea, decaf tea, Earl Grey, green tea, Assam tea

Herbal teas
Camomile, peppermint, lemon & ginger



*BAR*

SOFT DRINKS 200ML
Coca-Cola £3.00
Diet Coca-Cola £3.00
Lemonade £3.00
Soda water £3.00
Tonic water / Light Tonic water £3.00
Ginger Ale £3.00
Ginger Beer £3.00
Eager juice 250ML
(Apple, cranberry, orange, grapefruit, pineapple, tomato) £3.50

Red Bull £4.00
MINERAL WATER 330ML 750ML
Still water £3.00 £5.00

Sparkling water £3.00 £5.00



* BAR*

4

COCKTAILS AT BAR 1509

From vintage classics to contemporary creations, we’re delighted to present
our Oatlands Park twist on delicious cocktails. If you’re feeling adventurous,
our talented bartenders can shake up a new recipe just for you, or if a classic
cocktail is more to your taste, please just ask the team.

1509 COCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £14.50
A spring-inspired cocktail made with passion fruit, vanilla vodka,

Passoé liqueur, lemon juice, vanilla syrup, finished with a shot of

Prosecco on the side.

LONDON MULE TWIST £14.50
Oatlands Park’s twist on the classic mule, with Bombay Sapphire gin
ginger beer, lime juice black and fresh ginger.

MOJITO (CLASSIC, RASPBERRY OR PASSION FRUIT) £14.50

White rum, lime juice, soda water, fresh mint with a choice of either
classic, passion fruit or raspberry.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
A cocktail with a story, a history and a legacy since 1983. A velvety £14.50
mix of vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur, topped with coffee beans.

OATLANDS MELONADE £14.50
Midori melon ligueur, Contreau, lemon juice, topped up with lemonade.

MANGO DAQUIRI
White rum, mango purée, lime, gomme. £14.50

OATLANDS BRAMBLE
Bombay Bramble, lemon juice, gomme and a drizzle of Creme de £14.50
Classics, topped up with soda water.

OATLANDS SIXTH WIFE
Hampton Court’s hand-crafted Six Wives Gin, Contreau, lemon juice, £14.50
topped up with tonic water.



* BAR*

/4

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN PINA COLADA £10.00
Coconut purée with pineapple juice and double cream.

VIRGIN MOJITO

A choice of classic, raspberry or passion fruit, fresh mint and lime £10.00
juice, topped with soda water.
VIRGIN BELLINI £10.00

Homemade peach puree, topped with soda water



* BAR*

/4

SPARKLING WINES BOTTLE 125ML
Prosecco Arcobello Brut, Veneto Italy £38.00 £8.00
Lamberti Rosato Spumante, Veneto, Italy £38.00 £8.00
CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE 125ML
Louis Dornier £60.00 £12.00
Joseph Perrier Brut, France £65.00 £14.50
Laurent Perrier Brut, France £95.00

Bollinger Special Cuvée, France £120.00

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, France £135.00

Dom Perignon 2009, France £290.00

Louis Roederer Cristal 2009, France £330.00

Louis Dornier Rosé £65.00 £14.00
Joseph Perrier Rosé, France £100.00

Laurent Perrier Rosé, France £125.00



BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEERS
Becks

Boddington
Guinness

Menabrea

BOTTLED BEERS
Becks Blue
Becks

Stella Artois
Peroni
London Pride

Leffe Blonde

CIDER
Magner’s Original

Aspall Cider

*BAR*

1/2 PINT PINT

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50

275ML
£4.00
£4.50

330ML
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

330ML
£5.50
£7.00



WINES

RED WINE

Peyrasse Grenache-Syrah
Languedoc Roussillon, France

Quebradas Merlot
Central Valley, Chile

* BAR*

4

BOTTLE

£28.00

£30.00

Margues de Reinosa Tempranillo Rioja £32.00

Bodegas, Spain

Valdevina Malbec
Famatina Valley, Argentina

WHITE WINE

Les Betes Rousses Blanc
Languedoc Roussillon, France

Indesio Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

Les Ronces Chardonnay
Languedoc Roussillon, France

Quebradas Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

ROSE

Les Betes Rousses Cinsault Rosé
Languedoc Roussillon France

Melopee De Gavoty Rosé

Cotes de Provance, France

£33.00

£28.00

£32.00

£33.00

£31.00

£29.00

£36.00

CARAFE

£20.00

£20.00

£22.00

£24.00

£19.00

£20.00

£21.00

£20.00

£20.00

£28.00

175ML

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£10.50

250ML

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£12.00

£9.50

£10.00

£10.50

£10.00

£10.00

£14.00



*BAR*

/4

LOCALLY SOURCED & CRAFT BEVERAGES 50ML

£14.00
‘6 WIVES’ GIN, HAMPTON COURT GIN

ABV 42%
Inspired by the Six Wives of Henry VIII, with six distinctive
botanicals, for an award-winning, elegant and aromatic,
deliciously smooth, intriguingly complex and well-rounded gin.
Best enjoyed served with tonic & slice of orange.

£12.00
SILENT POOL GIN

ABV 42%
Luxury English gin handcrafted with 24 botanicals in the Surrey Hills.
Full-bodied and fresh with clarity and depth of flavour. A rich,
juniper-driven spirit with floral layers of lavender and chamomile.

330ML
DEFAULTERS LAGER, DORKING BREWERY £750
Dorking Brewery is one of Surrey’s premier breweries with an '

ABV 4%

additional focus on sustainability in addition to outstanding quality.
The brewery itself is carbon negative, with 97% of their grain locally
sourced, and spent product traveling only meters to be re-used on an

adjoining farm.

All spirits and liquers are available as 25ml measures on request.



SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Aviation Gin

Gin Mare

Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Gin
Tanqgueray No. 10 Gin

Star of Bombay London Dry Gin
No. 3 Gin

Silent Pool

Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Sipsmith Sloe Gin

Portobello Road Gin

All spirits and liquers are available as 25ml measures on request.

*BAR*

/4

S50ML
£8.00
£10.00
£14.00
£12.00
£16.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00



VODKA

Finlandia Vodka

Finlandia Citrus Vodka

Ketel One Vodka

Ciroc Snap Frost Vodka
Grey Goose L’Original Vodka
Mamont

Black Moth

COGNAC & CALVADOS
Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VS

Rémy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

MEZCAL

Mezcal Monte Alban

ARMAGNAC
Janneau VSOP

All spirits and liquers are available as 25ml measures on request.

*BAR*

50ML
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00

50ML
£9.00
£10.00
£12.00
£40.00

50ML
£10.00

50ML
£11.00



LIQUEURS

Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur
Chambord Liqueur

Green Chartreuse

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano L’Autentico

Grand Marnier

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Limoncello Luxardo
Luxardo Maraschino

Midori Melon Liqueur
Pimm'’s

Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari
Southern Comfort

St Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Tai Honjozo Tokubetsu

Bristol Cream

All spirits and liquers are available as 25ml measures on request.

* BAR*

50ML
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£12.00
£8.00
£7.00
£9.00
£7.00
£6.00
£9.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£6.00



APERITIF
Aperol Aperitivo
Campari

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

CACHACA
Abelha Gold Organic

TEQUILA

Olmeca Tequila Reposado
Patron XO Café

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

*BAR*

50ML
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

50ML
£8.00

50ML
£8.00
£10.00
£16.00
£18.00
£20.00



*BAR*

RUM 50ML
Bacardi Carta Blanca £8.00
Koko Kanu Rum £8.00
Kraken Black Spiced Rum £8.00
Appleton Estate Signature Blend Jamaican Rum £8.00
Havana Club 3 Year Old £8.00
Havana Club 7 Year Old £10.00
Gosling Black Seal Rum £10.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusivia £13.00

All spirits and liquers are available as 25ml measures on request.



*BAR*

4

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY 50ML
Canadian Club £8.00
Jack Daniels £9.00
Buffalo Trace Bourbon £10.00
Woodford Reserve £11.00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel £15.00
Bourbon Maker’s Mark £11.00
BLENDED WHISKY 50ML
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended Scotch £9.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old £10.00
IRISH WHISKY 50ML
Jameson £8.00
Bushmills Black Bush £9.00
JAPANESE WHISKY 50ML
Toki Whisky £11.00
Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve £16.00

All spirits and liquers are available as 25ml measures on request.



*BAR*

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenmorangie The Original

Highland Park 12 Year Old

Talisker 10 Years Old

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Special Reserve
Bowmore 12 Year Old

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

Macallan Double Cask Gold

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year Old
Auchentoshan Three Wood

Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old

Lagavulin 16 Years Old

XR Dalmore 15 Year Old

All spirits and liquers are available as 25ml measures on request.

50ML
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£18.00
£20.00






