

BAR MENU

Welcome to Bar 1509. Our drinks menu features a range of wines, cocktails, draught beers and spirits and more for your enjoyment. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure we source the best options from around the world.

We hope you enjoy your experience with us.

We're serving food from 12pm - 9.30pm, 7 days a week. For our full à la carte restaurant menu, please visit the Mulberry Restaurant during opening hours.





THE HISTORICAL SIGNIFICANCE OF THE YEAR 1509

The Oatlands Park Hotel is located on the site of the Oatlands Palace which was one of the favourite palaces of King Henry VIII.

The Bar 1509 commemorates the year in which Henry became King of England, and is a fitting tribute to a flamboyant king who was known for his love for socialising, entertaining, and dancing.



NIBBLES & SNACKS

ALL £4.00

Salted Crisps

Popcorn

Marinated Whole Olives

Smoked Almonds

SIDES ALL £4.00

Rocket & Parmesan

Koffman Fries

SANDWICHES ALL £10.00

Served on white or granary bloomer with salad and crisps

Coronation chicken

Ham, tomato, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise

Mature Cheddar Cheese, Branston pickle (V)

Egg mayonnaise with cress (V)

Smoked salmon, cucumber, soft cheese & lemon, served on multi seed Bagel

V-Vegetarian

VG-Vegan

GF - Free from Gluten GFA - Gluten Free Option Available



BAR MAINS

SEASONAL SOUP BOWL WITH RUSTIC ROLL (VG, GFA)	£7.50
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Anchovies, croutons and Parmesan cheese (GFA) Add chicken £8.50	£8.50
CRUSHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH Poached egg & pimento dressing (V, GFA) Add smoked salmon £5.00	£13.50
SMOKED MACKEREL PATE Fennel, orange & watercress salad, toasted sourdough (GFA)	£9.50
SPICED PEAR, WALNUT, BRIGHTON BLUE CHEESE SALAD Honey & grain mustard dressing (V, GF)	£8.95
MOROCCAN SPICED AUBERGINE, Tahini dressing, caraway flatbread (VG, GFA)	£9.50
CIABATTA CLUB SANDWICH Chicken, bacon, egg, gem lettuce, tomato on toasted ciabatta	£16.50
MINUTE STEAK SANDWICH Rocket, caramelised onions & grain mustard mayonnaise	£17.50
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Minted peas, charred lemon, tartar sauce, koffman fries	£19.50
OATLANDS BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, balsamic onion jam, smoked bacon, smoked cheddar, Koffman fries	£21.95
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Gem lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, brioche bun, Koffman fries	£19.50
HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER BURGER (V) Gem lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, brioche bun, Koffman fries	£17.50

V-Vegetarian VG-Vegan GF- Free from Gluten GFA - Gluten Free Alternative



ח	. ~	R٦	

SPICED LEMON POSSET Raspberry coulis, shortbread biscuit (GFA)	£8.50
MILK CHOCOLATE TART burnt white chocolate crumb, salted caramel ice cream	£8.50
BRITISH ARTISAN CHEESE Served with biscuits, grapes & chutney (GFA)	£12.50
Selection of ice cream & sorbets (VGA, GF)	£7.50
CREAM TEA Plain and fruit scone, strawberry jam, clotted cream and a choice of fine tea or coffee. (GFA)	£9.50

fine tea or coffee. (GFA)		
HOT BEVERAGES		
Espresso coffee The best of Musetti coffee beans	Single £2.9	95 Double £4.05
Capuccino A shot of espresso coffee with a smooth	and silky dose of foar	£4.25 med milk
Café Latte A shot of espresso & steamed milk, toppe	ed with foamed milk	£4.25
Hot Chocolate		£4.75
Mocha A blend of espresso coffee and hot choc	olate, topped foamed	£4.25 milk
Macchiato A shot of espresso, topped with a spoon	of foamed milk	£3.25
Teas	Small pot £3.50	Medium pot £6.00

English breakfast tea, decaf tea, Earl Grey, green tea, Assam tea

Herbal teas Camomile, peppermint, lemon & ginger



SOFT DRINKS		200ML
Coca-Cola		£3.00
Diet Coca-Cola		£3.00
Lemonade		£3.00
Soda water		£3.00
Tonic water / Light Tonic water		£3.00
Ginger Ale		£3.00
Ginger Beer		£3.00
Eager juice		250ML
(Apple, cranberry, orange, grapefruit, pineapple, tomato)		£3.50
Red Bull		£4.00
MINERAL WATER	330ML	750ML
Still water	£3.00	£5.00
Sparkling water	£3.00	£5.00



COCKTAILS AT BAR 1509

From vintage classics to contemporary creations, we're delighted to present our Oatlands Park twist on delicious cocktails. If you're feeling adventurous, our talented bartenders can shake up a new recipe just for you, or if a classic cocktail is more to your taste, please just ask the team.

1509 COCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI A spring-inspired cocktail made with passion fruit, vanilla vodka, Passoã liqueur, lemon juice, vanilla syrup, finished with a shot of Prosecco on the side.	£14.50
LONDON MULE TWIST Oatlands Park's twist on the classic mule, with Bombay Sapphire gin ginger beer, lime juice black and fresh ginger.	£14.50
MOJITO (CLASSIC, RASPBERRY OR PASSION FRUIT) White rum, lime juice, soda water, fresh mint with a choice of either classic, passion fruit or raspberry.	£14.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI A cocktail with a story, a history and a legacy since 1983. A velvety mix of vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur, topped with coffee beans.	£14.50
OATLANDS MELONADE Midori melon liqueur, Contreau, lemon juice, topped up with lemonade	£14.50
MANGO DAQUIRI White rum, mango purée, lime, gomme.	£14.50
OATLANDS BRAMBLE Bombay Bramble, lemon juice, gomme and a drizzle of Crème de Classics, topped up with soda water.	£14.50
OATLANDS SIXTH WIFE Hampton Court's hand-crafted Six Wives Gin, Contreau, lemon juice, topped up with tonic water.	£14.50



MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA Coconut purée with pineapple juice and double cream.	£10.00
VIRGIN MOJITO A choice of classic, raspberry or passion fruit, fresh mint and lime juice, topped with soda water.	£10.00
VIRGIN BELLINI Homemade peach puree, topped with soda water	£10.00



SPARKLING WINES	BOTTLE	125ML
Prosecco Arcobello Brut, Veneto Italy	£38.00	£8.00
Lamberti Rosato Spumante, Veneto, Italy	£38.00	£8.00
CHAMPAGNE	BOTTLE	125ML
Louis Dornier	£60.00	£12.00
Joseph Perrier Brut, France	£65.00	£14.50
Laurent Perrier Brut, France	£95.00	
Bollinger Special Cuvée, France	£120.00	
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, France	£135.00	
Dom Perignon 2009, France	£290.00	
Louis Roederer Cristal 2009, France	£330.00	
Louis Dornier Rosé	£65.00	£14.00
Joseph Perrier Rosé, France	£100.00	
Laurent Perrier Rosé, France	£125.00	



BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEERS	1/2 PINT	PINT
Becks	£3.00	£5.50
Boddington	£3.50	£6.00
Guinness	£4.00	£6.50
Menabrea	£4.00	£6.50
BOTTLED BEERS		275ML
Becks Blue		£4.00
Becks		£4.50
		330ML
Stella Artois		£5.00
Peroni		£5.50
London Pride		£5.50
Leffe Blonde		£6.50
CIDER		330ML
Magner's Original		£5.50
Aspall Cider		£7.00



WINES

RED WINE	BOTTLE	CARAFE	175ML	250ML
	BOTTLL	CARAIL	17 JIIL	230ML
Peyrasse Grenache-Syrah Languedoc Roussillon, France	£28.00	£20.00	£7.50	£10.00
Quebradas Merlot Central Valley, Chile	£30.00	£20.00	£8.00	£10.00
Marques de Reinosa Tempranillo Rioja Bodegas, Spain	£32.00	£22.00	£8.50	£11.00
Valdevina Malbec Famatina Valley, Argentina	£33.00	£24.00	£9.00	£12.00
WHITE WINE				
Les Betes Rousses Blanc Languedoc Roussillon, France	£28.00	£19.00	£7.50	£9.50
Indesio Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy	£32.00	£20.00	£8.00	£10.00
Les Ronces Chardonnay Languedoc Roussillon, France	£33.00	£21.00	£8.50	£10.50
Quebradas Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile	£31.00	£20.00	£8.00	£10.00
ROSÉ				
Les Betes Rousses Cinsault Rosé Languedoc Roussillon France	£29.00	£20.00	£8.00	£10.00
Melopee De Gavoty Rosé Cotes de Provance, France	£36.00	£28.00	£10.50	£14.00



LOCALLY SOURCED & CRAFT BEVERAGES

50ML

'6 WIVES' GIN, HAMPTON COURT GIN

£14.00 ABV 42%

Inspired by the Six Wives of Henry VIII, with six distinctive botanicals, for an award-winning, elegant and aromatic, deliciously smooth, intriguingly complex and well-rounded gin. Best enjoyed served with tonic & slice of orange.

SILENT POOL GIN

£12.00

ABV 42%

Luxury English gin handcrafted with 24 botanicals in the Surrey Hills. Full-bodied and fresh with clarity and depth of flavour. A rich, juniper-driven spirit with floral layers of lavender and chamomile.

DEFAULTERS LAGER, DORKING BREWERY

330ML

£7.50 ABV 4%

Dorking Brewery is one of Surrey's premier breweries with an additional focus on sustainability in addition to outstanding quality. The brewery itself is carbon negative, with 97% of their grain locally sourced, and spent product traveling only meters to be re-used on an adjoining farm.



SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

GIN	50ML
Bombay Sapphire	£8.00
Hendricks	£10.00
Aviation Gin	£14.00
Gin Mare	£12.00
Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Gin	£16.00
Tanqueray No. 10 Gin	£12.00
Star of Bombay London Dry Gin	£12.00
No. 3 Gin	£12.00
Silent Pool	£12.00
Sipsmith London Dry Gin	£11.00
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	£11.00
Portobello Road Gin	£12.00



VODKA	50ML
Finlandia Vodka	£8.00
Finlandia Citrus Vodka	£8.00
Ketel One Vodka	£8.50
Ciroc Snap Frost Vodka	£10.00
Grey Goose L'Original Vodka	£12.00
Mamont	£12.00
Black Moth	£14.00
COGNAC & CALVADOS	50ML
COGNAC & CALVADOS Courvoisier VS	50ML £9.00
Courvoisier VS	£9.00
Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS	£9.00 £10.00
Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS Rémy Martin VSOP	£9.00 £10.00 £12.00
Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS Rémy Martin VSOP	£9.00 £10.00 £12.00
Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS Rémy Martin VSOP Hennessy XO	£9.00 £10.00 £12.00 £40.00
Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS Rémy Martin VSOP Hennessy XO MEZCAL	£9.00 £10.00 £12.00 £40.00



LIQUEURS	50ML
Archers Peach Schnapps	£7.00
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur	£7.00
Chambord Liqueur	£8.00
Green Chartreuse	£12.00
Cointreau	£8.00
Disaronno Amaretto	£7.00
Drambuie	£9.00
Frangelico	£7.00
Galliano L'Autentico	£6.00
Grand Marnier	£9.00
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	£7.00
Limoncello Luxardo	£7.00
Luxardo Maraschino	£8.00
Midori Melon Liqueur	£6.00
Pimm's	£7.00
Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari	£7.00
Southern Comfort	£7.00
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur	£8.00
Tai Honjozo Tokubetsu	£7.00
Bristol Cream	£6.00



APERITIF	50ML
Aperol Aperitivo	£7.00
Campari	£7.00
Martini Rosso	£6.00
Martini Bianco	£6.00
Martini Extra Dry	£6.00
CACHAÇA	50ML
Abelha Gold Organic	£8.00
Abelha Gold Organic TEQUILA	£8.00 50ML
TEQUILA	50ML
TEQUILA Olmeca Tequila Reposado	50ML £8.00
TEQUILA Olmeca Tequila Reposado Patron XO Café	50ML £8.00 £10.00



RUM	50ML
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£8.00
Koko Kanu Rum	£8.00
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£8.00
Appleton Estate Signature Blend Jamaican Rum	£8.00
Havana Club 3 Year Old	£8.00
Havana Club 7 Year Old	£10.00
Gosling Black Seal Rum	£10.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusivia	£13.00



BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY	50ML
Canadian Club	£8.00
Jack Daniels	£9.00
Buffalo Trace Bourbon	£10.00
Woodford Reserve	£11.00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£15.00
Bourbon Maker's Mark	£11.00
BLENDED WHISKY	50ML
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended Scotch	£9.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	£10.00
IRISH WHISKY	50ML
Jameson	£8.00
Bushmills Black Bush	£9.00
JAPANESE WHISKY	50ML
Toki Whisky	£11.00
Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve	£16.00



SINGLE MALT WHISKY	50ML
Glenmorangie The Original	£12.00
Highland Park 12 Year Old	£12.00
Talisker 10 Years Old	£12.00
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve	£12.00
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Special Reserve	£12.00
Bowmore 12 Year Old	£13.00
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	£13.00
Macallan Double Cask Gold	£14.00
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year Old	£16.00
Auchentoshan Three Wood	£16.00
Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old	£16.00
Lagavulin 16 Years Old	£18.00
XR Dalmore 15 Year Old	£20.00

